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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:
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No. 
7

1

2

4

11

9

11

3

3

4

5

8

1

7

9

1

8

11

8

11

5

7

9

4

10

6

10

10

8

8

6

9

7

3

4

6

7

2

5

1

10

2

Name 
Jarno Siltanen

Joseph Quagraine

Ari Heinonen

Matias Kuusinen

Teemu Leino

Simo Ahoniemi

Turo Holm

Tomi Salonen

Marko Eklund

Petri Mylläri

Arto Heinonen

August Potiainen

Jussi Rinne

Henry Salmen

Sakari Penttinen

Markku Honkanen

Sami Lehvonen

Jani Hovi

Juha Sartesuo

Jarno Halonen

Tommi Alho

Heikki Valtonen

Tuomas Lintula

Miikka Kauttu

Jari Eklund

Harri Peltomaa

Harri Valli

Teemu Vesterinen

Tuomas Thusberg

Lasse Ilvessalo

Reijo Mattila

Max Mört

Jani Lindqvist

Mika Uutela

Antti Nurmikumpu

Tomi Björkman

Timo Nurmi

Sami Huhta

Henry Kanerva

Jari Valkola

Matti Jokelainen

Mikko Heikkilä

Overall BestTm 
40.448

40.536

41.169

41.354
41.362

41.480

41.628

41.701

42.136

42.202

42.425

42.465

42.548
42.620

42.640

42.891

42.990

43.060

43.142

43.159

43.265
43.452

43.481

43.722

43.921

44.065

44.556

44.645

44.894

45.009
45.013

45.059

45.136

45.229

45.274

45.416

45.483

45.584
45.718

45.728

45.870

45.904

In Session 
Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Run 3

Finaali

Semi A

Finaali

Finaali

Run 2

Finaali

Semi A

Semi A

Semi A

Run 2

1/4 B

1/4 A

Run 2

Semi B

Semi A

Semi B

Semi A

1/4 B

Semi B

Run 3

1/4 A

1/8 B

1/4 B

Semi B

1/4 B

1/8 A

Run 2

1/4 A

Run 3

Run 2

Run 2

1/4 A

Run 1

1/4 B

Run 1

Diff 
-.---

0.088

0.721

0.906

0.914

1.032

1.180

1.253

1.688

1.754

1.977

2.017

2.100

2.172

2.192

2.443

2.542

2.612

2.694

2.711

2.817

3.004

3.033

3.274

3.473

3.617

4.108

4.197

4.446

4.561

4.565

4.611

4.688

4.781

4.826

4.968

5.035

5.136

5.270

5.280

5.422

5.456

2nd Overall Time 
40.551

40.573

41.344

41.403

41.374

41.945

42.206

42.447

43.477

42.607

42.439

42.954

43.080

43.128

42.828

42.995

44.738

43.416

44.203

43.683

43.297

43.559

43.498

43.808

44.542

44.127

45.166

45.348

44.963

45.415

45.331

46.716

45.936

47.073

45.819

45.450

47.147

46.128

46.275

45.754

45.954

46.391

2nd Session 
Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Semi B

Semi B

Finaali

Semi A

Finaali

Finaali

Finaali

Run 1

Finaali

1/4 A

Run 2

Run 3

1/4 B

1/4 A

Semi A

Semi B

1/4 A

Semi B

Semi A

Run 2

Semi B

1/4 A

Run 3

Semi B

Run 3

Semi B

1/4 B

Run 3

Run 3

1/4 A

Run 3

1/8 A

1/8 B

Run 2

Run 2

Run 2

1/8 A
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Pos 
43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59

No. 
3

9

11

3

8

9

11

6

7

5

10

3

4

4

1

1

2

Name 
Joona Haatanen

Aki Savolainen

Tomi Hakonen

Jari Itävuori

Juho Hattunen

David Bendecon

Jukka Ruuskanen

Kari Kanerva

Janne Simola

Tomi Kiuru

Ari Nevalainen

Janne Löfgren

Petteri Jäntti

Jose Husu

Joni Hietala

Heikki Suontausta

Joonas Hyvärinen

Overall BestTm 
45.947

46.531

46.590

46.739
46.768

46.990

47.020

47.706

47.751

48.160

48.218

48.229

48.454
48.924

49.335

49.864

51.705

In Session 
1/16 A

1/16 A

1/8 B

1/4 A

1/4 A

1/8 A

1/8 B

1/8 A

1/8 B

1/8 B

Run 2

1/8 B

Run 1

1/16 A

Run 3

1/16 B

1/16 B

Diff 
5.499

6.083

6.142

6.291

6.320

6.542

6.572

7.258

7.303

7.712

7.770

7.781

8.006

8.476

8.887

9.416

11.257

2nd Overall Time 
46.184

48.953

47.018

47.027

47.612

47.612

48.061

48.254

48.385

48.870

48.343

49.432

49.159

49.393

49.488

50.411

51.819

2nd Session 
Run 3

1/16 A

1/8 B

1/4 A

1/16 A

Run 1

Run 1

1/8 A

Run 2

Run 2

Run 3

1/8 B

Run 3

Run 2

Run 2

Run 1

Run 3
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